5 Series
INSPIRED BY
THE NATURAL
FORCES FOR
MAXIMUM
ROOF-BASED
VENTILATION
Tested and certified by CSIRO®  for

Flat Base
Base Type 2
Ridge Mounted
Note: Mass is based on Zincalume fabrication. Fabrication for alternative materials will alter published mass figures. Please contact us for further details if required.
Details Options
Base
Diameter
D
(mm)
O
(mm)
H
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
5AV.0300 300 400 200 4.0
5AV.0350 350 470 250 4.6
5AV.0400 400 500 250 6.0
5AV.0450 450 570 300 7.6
5AV.0500 500 620 300 9.1
5AV.0600 600 800 400 10.3
5AV.0685 685 850 400 11.5
5AV.0760 760 910 450 12.6
5AV.0840 840 1005 450 14.3
5AV.0900 900 1100 450 16.4
5AV.1050 1050 1220 600 18.1
5AV.1200 1200 1400 600 21.4
OPERABLE DAMPERS
(Manual)       (Electric)         (Pneumatic)
BOOSTER FAN CYCLONE RATED
(Cat C )    (Cat D)

Base Type 4
Slope Mounted
Base Type 6
Flat Base
Base Type 5
Ridge Mounted
Details Options
Base Model D
(mm)
O
(mm)
H
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
5BV.0300 300 300 100 3.2
5BV.0350 350 350 100 3.7
5BV.0400 400 400 100 4.8
5BV.0450 450 450 100 6.1
5BV.0500 500 500 150 7.3
5BV.0600 600 600 150 8.2
5BV.0685 685 685 175 9.2
5BV.0760 760 760 200 10.1
5BV.0840 840 840 200 11.5
5BV.0900 900 900 200 13.1
5BV.1050                SPIGOT
5BV.1200                SPIGOT
OPERABLE DAMPERS
(Manual)       (Electric)         (Pneumatic)